

CS DJ No.1805/16

Jawahar Singh And Ors. v. Bala Devi

06.02.2020

Present: Sh.H.S Kashyap, Ld. Counsel for all the plaintiffs with
plaintiff namely Jawahar Singh and Ajit Singh.

D1 is ex-parte.

Sh.Sunil Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for D2.

PW-1 Daya Chand in person.

No time left.

Put up for PE on 14.05.2020 and 15.05.2020.

Gagandeep Singh
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts,
North District, Delhi
06.02.2020