

CS DJ - 1805/16
Jawahar Singh And Ors Vs. Bala Devi

17.02.2022

The matter has been taken up through video conferencing via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Tarun Dabas, counsel plaintiff.
Sh. Narveer Singh, counsel for defendant Sanjeev.
Put up for reply and arguments on 23.02.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/17.02.2022