

12.05.2022

Present: Sh. Hemender Singh Kashyap, counsel for the  
plaintiff.

Sh. Arvind Vats, counsel for the defendant.

Be put up for connected case on 18.08.2022.

(Satish Kumar)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/12.05.2022