

CS DJ 1805/16
JAWAHAR SINGH AND ORS
Vs.
BALA DEVI

15.09.2022

Present: Sh. Ranjeet Singh, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant no.1 is Ex-Parte.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant nos.2
to 6.

Heard.

Be put up on 24.11.2022 for consideration on the
application u/o I Rule 10 CPC.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.09.2022