

CS DJ 1805/16  
Jawahar Singh And Ors Vs. Bala Devi

15.12.2022

Present: Sh. Hemendra Singh Kashyap, counsel for plaintiffs  
alongwith plaintiffs.

D-1 is already exparte.

Sh. Mohit Kaushik, counsel for defendant no.2.

Counsel for plaintiffs has filed an application  
seeking review of an order dated 24.11.2022 passed by this  
Court.

Same be taken on record.

Now to come up on 21.12.2022 alongwith connected  
matter for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/15.12.2022