

CS DJ -1805/16
Jawahar Singh And Ors Vs. Bala Devi

28.01.2023

Present: Sh. Hemendera Singh Kashyap, counsel for
plaintiffs alongwith plaintiffs.

D-1 is already Ex-parte.

Sh. Arvind Vats, counsel for D-2 alongwith D-2.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 21.03.2023 at 2.00 PM
alongwith connected matter.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/28.01.2023