

CS DJ 1805/16
JAWAHAR SINGH AND ORS Vs. BALA DEVI

21.03.2023

Present: Sh. Hemender Singh Kasyap, counsel for plaintiffs.
D-1 is already ex-parte.
Sh. Mohit Kaushik, proxy counsel for D-2.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 24.04.2023 at 2.00 pm for
purpose fixed, as requested.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.03.2023