

Cs Dj - 1805/16
Jawahar Singh & Ors. Vs. Bala Devi

01.12.2023

Present: Sh. Sahil Malik, Proxy Counsel for plaintiffs.

D-1 is already exparte.

Sh. Abhishek Victor, Proxy Counsel for D-2.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 30.01.2024 at 2.00 PM
alongwith connected case for further proceedings as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/ 01.12.2023