

CS DJ 1805/16
Jawahar Singh And Ors Vs. Bala Devi

13.05.2024

Present: As in connected case.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 02.07.2024 at 2.00 PM for
reply/ arguments and disposal of an application filed on behalf of
plaintiffs seeking review/recalling of order dated 24.11.2022.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 13.05.2024