

CS DJ 1805/16  
JAWAHAR SINGH AND ORS VS. BALA DEVI

30.09.2024

Present: As in connected case.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 27.11.2024 at 2.00 PM  
alongwith connected case as well as for further proceedings, as  
per law.

(Deepak Dabas)  
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/30.09.2024