

37 CS DJ 1805/16

JAWAHAR SINGH AND ORS Vs. BALA DEVI

26.05.2026.

Present: As in the connected case.

Put up with the connected case on **29.09.2026.**

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/26.05.2026(RJ)khushiram